
niv 4 - 4. 2 C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € %
2 Elisabeth Tepper GHCR 10038250 Dream Date 998407 1 69,688

2 Colette Tassin GHO 10709180 Leandro 981573 2 68,906

2 Florence Hotton GHS 10775041 Danton de hus 1004288 3 67,5

2 Laurence Vandendael GHCR 10212176 JapÃ£o Xisto Mano 1023881 4 65,625

2 Sophie Depuydt GHO 10054102 GaÃ•a Du Vert Fagot 978660 5 65,469

2 Virginie Truyen GHCR 10809790 Albero CVII 1005955 6 65,156

2 Lydie Adam GHO 10809549 Beethoven 941044 7 64,375

2 Laurie Samain GHS 10802783 Hip hop d'alphi 999599 8 63,906

2 Gentiane Verstraeten GHCR 10006434 King 1008327 9 62,656

2 Amandine Degand GHO 10030968 Donner Des Sarts 1004331 10 61,875

2 Beatrice Vanhoomissen GHO 10730620 Gazelle De Florbecq 976417 11 61,406

2 Elisabeth Tepper GHCR 10038250 Da Vinci 992139 12 60,156

niv 3 - N3. 7 C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € % S.G.

4 Kirsty De Wolf HGVBB 10432817 Dior Van De Selvia Hoeve 974216 1 66,875

4 Mylene Florin GHO 10098740 Zandokan 1006997 2 65,875 100

4 Charmy Roelstraete HGVBB 11005503 New Star 988777 3 64,625

4 ans C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € %
10 Virginie Debrue GHO 10799736 Dolce diva van de eikhoeve 1025031 1 72,6

10 Justine Caufriez GHO 10710664 De  Mister Grey 1021919 2 70

10 Adelyne Lisbet GHO 10703244 NÃ©sys de Florbecq 1025871 3 69

10 Julien HAESEBROUCK GHO 11126598 Bendito VIII 1021032 4 61,6

6 ans C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € %
12 Saskia Hambrouck HGVBB 10452297 Fabiolo 1009614 1 76,4

5 ans C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € %
11 Laurent Paquot GHCR 11010851 Weltbeste 1021841 1 79,2

11 Marine Louis GHCR 10059353 Fol Amour Des Trois FrontiÃˆres 1016156 2 73,8

11 Lisa Arcq GHO 10095756 Magnum Opus de l'Aube 1018487 3 72,6

11 Lisa Arcq GHO 10095756 Magic Angelo 1025512 4 72

11 Angelique Hostyn WVUR 10430630 Starlight 1016353 5 68,8

11 Sophie de Bruyne GHO 10815099 Nashville 1016693 6 67,8

11 Angelique Deliener GHO 10034982 Milaydi du Grand Moustier 1018527 7 66,6

niv 5 - S 4 C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € %
1 Catherine Champagne HGVBB 10436789 Alize 969557 1 70,132

1 Anemone Samyn GHCR 10734753 Glavour 969901 2 69,605

1 Anemone Samyn GHCR 10734753 Zingaro 943258 3 68,026

1 Giuseppe Ippolito GHCR 10050302 Florieux Hc 997548 4 66,579

1 Delphine Dispa GHCR 10795804 Daily Dream Ewaldress 949663 5 66,447

1 Justin Verboomen GHCR 10701972 Palladio- Sun 996065 6 66,184



1 Karen Clement GHCR 10074363 Weissenas Waikiki 953454 7 65,526

1 Lydie Adam GHO 10809549 Scarlet O'hara 966736 8 65,263

1 Christopher LAURENT GEPL 10989254 Concerto 944245 9 65,132

1 Florence Hotton GHS 10775041 Attila De La Chavee 962219 10 64,737

1 Charlotte Hannaert GHCR 10953367 Sunrise Amour RB 986779 11 64,605

1 Virginie Truyen GHCR 10809790 Albero CVII 1005955 12 63,421

1 Vanessa Marini GEPL 10058404 Arioso 933620 13 63,289

1 Rose-Marie Collard GHC 10701904 Greatness N 977645 13 63,289

1 Benedicte Renson GHCR 10728452 Dream Romance 989998 15 62,368

1 Nathalie Hutsebaut GHCR 10710003 Diadinus PP 980618 16 61,974

1 Camille Amorison GHO 10778767 Despimo 997266 17 61,842

1 Angelique Hostyn WVUR 10430630 Soundtrack 1022040 18 61,553

1 Sophie de Bruyne GHO 10815099 Found A Line 991678 19 56,184

RLM niv 2 C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € %
14 Amandine Delhez GEPL 10970263 Aktionn's 966183 1 61,417

14 Adeline Genain GHO 10815237 Disparate 1009097 2 55,5

RLM niv 3 C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € %
15 Charmy Roelstraete HGVBB 11005503 New Star 988777 1 68,25

niv 1 - Ini. 6 C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € %
9 Elisa Blondiau GHO 10057986 Quality Team du MiclÃ´t Z 998343 1 68,103

9 Vanessa Rasseneur GHO 10797811 Jenna Van \'t Veldeken 961219 2 62,586

niv 1 - N1. 6 C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € % S.G. "Ados"

8 Emma Semeraro GHO 11061794 Magico 1024666 1 72,576 100

8 Elisa Blondiau GHO 10057986 Quality Team du MiclÃ´t Z 998343 2 66,667 90

8 Justine GUELTON GHO 11175122 Wyndam 1017538 3 65,152 80

8 Anne Capette GHO 10029996 Vamos Du Rieu D'amour 932741 3 65,152 80

8 Ines Collier GHO 11070308 Uta 1012410 5 64,394 74

8 Mathilde Massy GHO 10710851 Rhapsody d'Hathor 1016240 6 64,091 73

8 Justine Caufriez GHO 10710664 Caelum LE 1014597 7 63,939 72

8 Line Maroil GHO 10216457 Pretty Boy 984834 8 62,424 71

8 Lora Renault GHO 10979419 Khadja Nin 967983 9 61,818 70

8 Vanessa Rasseneur GHO 10797811 Jenna Van \'t Veldeken 961219 10 60,455 69

8 Eugenie Sneessens GHO 10950356 Spotlight 1019393 11 60,152 68

8 Coralie Debruxelles GHO 10776591 Yocum 1023630 12 59,545 67

8 Sophie de Bruyne GHO 10815099 Jeffreydale 1025109 13 54,348 66

8 Valentine Mauroy GHO 11127391 Topaze De Hurtebise 943240 14 53,939 100

niv 2 - N2. 6 C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € % S.G.

6 Maryse Wangermez GHO 10030409 Idolo Rio 1013206 1 68,194 100

6 Sophie Depuydt GHO 10054102 ILLICITE d'ANSERMONT 991129 1 68,194 100



6 Heloise Nee GHO 10700246 FlorenÃ§a 1010987 3 66,111 80

6 Wendy Rigot GHO 10814814 Lover du Bagnon 1017249 4 65 75

6 Maryse Wangermez GHO 10030409 Ferrero Rocher 1003547 5 64,861 74

6 Lea Onou GEPL 10205103 Freda Gold du Jade 1007491 6 63,944

6 Noeline Claus GHO 10960462 Jeloso de la Manade 994906 7 63,611 73

6 Amandine Delhez GEPL 10970263 Aktionn's 966183 8 62,917

6 Adeline Genain GHO 10815237 Disparate 1009097 9 62,639 72

6 Coralie Debruxelles GHO 10776591 Mas Uncle 1016914 10 62,222 71

6 Jade Godrie GHO 10918692 Houla-hop Des Carmes 975329 11 60 70

6 Alice Retif GHO 11019072 Choumy 1000599 12 59,444 69

6 Mandy Debackere GHO 10973868 Gold Strike 989173 13 50,194 68

niv 4 - N3. 7 C 2 40203 Basecles Cl € %
3 Beatrice Vanhoomissen GHO 10730620 Gazelle De Florbecq 976417 1 64,25

Prepa A Reg 40207 Basecles Cl € %
21 Virginie Ergo GHO 11064889 Cluainin Earl Black 992315 1 65,357

21 Lily Vantrinpont GHO 11134804 Hawksworth Norma Jean 139808 987775 2 64,643

21 TAIS DEMARET GHO 11144420 Jenny 953074 3 56,786

niv Ini - Ini.5 Reg 40207 Basecles Cl € %
23 Ines Reneau GHO 10961001 Balista du Domaine Z 981491 1 69,444

23 Laura Lusia Policarpo GHO 10203109 Liruta 1024832 2 67,037

23 CHLOE DELVAUX GHO 10996594 Sara 1012968 3 66,111

23 Caroline Nolens GHO 11178194 Hades Du Vert Fagot 986804 4 64,63

23 Laura Houdart GHO 10076926 Fandango 958349 5 63,333

23 Anais De Bock GHO 11018394 Johnnerhall 1012577 6 61,481

23 Megane Toritto GHO 10701923 Alban 1024877 7 58,704

23 Ophelie Gregoire GHO 10963904 Victoria 993429 8 57,222

23 ChloÃ© Castelin GHO 11000978 Parchem D'archonfosse 1011297 9 56,667

23 Charline CollÃ©e GHO 11181116 Chanel de Belozanne 1020312 10 55,185

23 Manon Latour GHO 10992491 viking 1013449 11 51,481

Prepa C Reg 40207 Basecles Cl € %
22 LIVIA DEMARET GHO 11144417 Ipsiline 1017836 1 65

22 Virginie Ergo GHO 11064889 Cluainin Earl Black 992315 2 62,941

niv Ini - Ini.4 Reg 40207 Basecles Cl € % S.G. "Ados"

24 Ines Reneau GHO 10961001 Balista du Domaine Z 981491 1 70,185 100

24 Laura Lusia Policarpo GHO 10203109 Liruta 1024832 2 67,778 100

24 Laura Houdart GHO 10076926 Fandango 958349 3 65,556 90

24 CHLOE DELVAUX GHO 10996594 Sara 1012968 4 63,519 90

24 Caroline Nolens GHO 11178194 Hades Du Vert Fagot 986804 5 63,148 80

24 Anais De Bock GHO 11018394 Johnnerhall 1012577 6 62,963 80



24 Valentine Mauroy GHO 11127391 Judy 1005569 7 61,111 75

24 Charline CollÃ©e GHO 11181116 Chanel de Belozanne 1020312 8 60,185 74

24 Manon Detournay GHO 10979185 Dakota De La Ferme Des Aulnes 963636 9 59,259 75

24 Ophelie Gregoire GHO 10963904 Victoria 993429 10 59,074 74

24 Charmy Roelstraete HGVBB 11005503 Suerte De Hyraso 1018109 11 58,889

24 Megane Toritto GHO 10701923 Alban 1024877 12 57,593 73

24 Judith Hecquet GHO 10991502 DaÃ¯quiri Des Beguennes 1001309 13 54,444 72

24 Valentine Jenart GHO 11018409 Beyonce de seguret 1012404 14 53,944 73

24 Lisa Dris GHO 11099695 Addrigoole Avi 997809 15 53,704 72

24 Aliya Bindjo GHO 10933048 Bad boy 1012880 15 53,704 71


